



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
36	27	62386	GASKET	1		4,2
37	27	43006	GASKET	5		4,2
38		42885	COVER	1		2
39	10	12896	SCREW-AIR VENT HOLE (USE W	1		
40	10	821273	SCREW (M8 X 35)	5		2
41	10	69570	SCREW(10-16 X 3/4)	1		2
42	12	94182	WASHER	1		2
43		64877	DIAPHRAGM	1		2
44	10	48409	SCREW (10-16 X 5/8)	2		
45	12	56681	WASHER	2		
46		44290	RETAINER	1		
47		78799	TEMPERATURE SENDER	1	(DESIGN I)	
48		78799	TEMPERATURE SENDER	1	(DESIGN II)	
49	10	821273	SCREW (M8 X 35)	14		2
50	54	814634	CLAMP	2		2
51		99162	BOOT	1		
52		14857A13	OIL WARNING MODULE	1	USA-S/N-0G127500 THRU 0G43	1
53		14857A15	OIL WARNING MODULE	1	USA-S/N-0G438000 THRU 0G58	1
54		821889A29	REV LIMITER	1	(ELECTRIC) USA-S/N-0G127500	
54		821889A34	REV LIMITER	1	(MANUAL) USA-S/N-0G127500 T	
54		821889A40	REV LIMITER	1	(ELECTRIC) USA-S/N-0G438000	
54		821889A41	REV LIMITER	1	(MANUAL) USA-S/N-0G438000 T	
54		821889A51	REV LIMITER	1	(ELECTRIC) USA-S/N-0G590000,	3
54		821889A49	REV LIMITER	1	(MANUAL) USA-S/N-0G590000/E	3
55	10	821300	SCREW (M6 X 1 X 50)	2		
55	10	821300	SCREW (M6 X 1 X 30)	2		
56	12	29245	WASHER	2		
57	84	823147A	HARNESS-SPEED LIMITER	1	(NON OIL INJECTION)	
58	84	11149A	HARNESS ADAPTOR	1	(ELECTRIC NON OIL INJECTION)	
59	84	855212A	HARNESS-ADAPTOR	1	(USA-S/N-0G590000/BEL-99731(	3
60		13541	PLUG	1		
-	27	43004A90	GASKET SET	1		
-		809837A97	POWERHEAD	1		1